
Date of PC/Board Meeting

(4th Monday of month)

Misc. Item

(~30 days prior)

Comp Plan Amendment

(~45 days prior)

January 26 Mon Dec 29th Fri Dec 12th

February 23 Mon Jan 26th Fri Jan 9th

March 23 Mon Feb 23rd Fri Feb 6th

April 27 Mon Mar 30th Fri Mar 13th

May 25 Mon Apr 27th Fri Apr 10th

June 22 Mon May 25th Fri May 8th

July 27 Mon Jun 29th Fri June 12th

August 24 Mon Jul 27th Fri July 10th

September 28 Mon Aug 31st Fri Aug 14th

Ocotber 26 Mon Sep 28th Fri Sep 11th

November 23 Mon Oct 26th Fri Oct 9th

December 28 Mon Nov 30th Fri Nov 13th

Village of Raymond Plan Commission/Board Submittal Deadlines - 2026

~Submittals have to be deemed complete by the Zoning Administrator to be on an agenda

~Misc. Items include land disturbance, site plan/plan of operation, CSM, conditional uses, and rezonings


